Highlight:
Standard Optical SSI
Mechanical characteristics Interface characteristics SSI
Max. Speed
Starting torque
Moment of intertia
Shaft load capacity
Weight

T
®
Order Code
Shaft version
a   Flange
1 =  Clamping flange IP65
2 =  Clamping flange IP67
3 =  Synchro flange IP65
4 =  Synchro flange IP67
b   Shaft(ø x L)
2 =  Ø 6 x 10 mm
5 =  Ø10 x 20 mm
c   Interface / Power supply *
*   Other incremental pulses on request.
2 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
3 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  1024 ppr
4 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  1024 ppr
5 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  2048 ppr
6 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  2048 ppr
7 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  1024 ppr (with channel Z)
8 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  1024 ppr (with channel Z)
9 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  2048 ppr (with channel Z)
A = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  2048 ppr (with channel Z)
d   Type of connection
1 =  Axial cable, 1m
2 =  Radial cable, 1m
6 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, axial
7 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, radial
3 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, axial
5 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, radial
8 =  M23 connector, 16-pin, axial3
9 =  M23 connector, 16-pin, radial 3
e   Code
G =  Gray
B =  Binary
f   Singleturn resolution
12 =  12 bit
13 =  13 bit
16 =  16 bit
g   Number of revolutions
12 =  12 bit
14 =  14 bit
Customized requirement
on demand
h   Function
1 =  No additional function
2 =  With reset button
       LED indicator
62-58SX-X X X X-X XX XX X-XX
a b c d e f h ji g
i   Type
N =  Industrial type
S =  Stainless steel type
  Certification Typej
4
 = CE/UL
EX = 2/22
Accessories
Dimensions

Connector, self-assembly E1-1208-0101M12, 8-pin self-assembly
Mounting accessory for hollow shaft version:
Stator coupling Further accessories and  exact order code
please refer to the accessories section.
Shaft encoder:
type of  flange1 or 2 , type of shaft 5, type of connection 7
218
Absolute Encoders — Multiturn
4) Only for blind hollow shaft encoder
Standard Optical SSI 62-58SX / 58HX
  Certification Typej
 i
5)
Ø48 [1.89]
15°
42.89 [1.69]
20 [0.79]
1
[0
.0
4]
58
 [2
.2
8]
Order Code
hollow version
c   Interface / Power supply * d   Type of connection
1 =  Axial cable, 1m4
2 =  Radial cable, 1m
6 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, axial4
7 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, radial
3 =  M23 connector, 12-pin, radial4
5 =  M12 connector, 8-pin, radial
8 =  M23 connector, 16-pin, axial3 4
9 =  M23 connector, 16-pin, radial3
e   Code
G =  Gray
B =  Binary
a   Flange
8 =  with D-wing spring coupling，
       IP65
b   Hollow shaft
4 =  Ø 8  mm
5 =  Ø10  mm
6 =  Ø12  mm
7 =  Ø14  mm (Blind)
8 =  Ø15  mm (Blind)
3 =  Ø 6  mm (Blind)
9 =  Ø 8  mm (Blind)
A =  Ø10  mm (Blind)
B =  Ø12  mm (Blind) f   Singleturn resolution
12 =  12 bit
13 =  13 bit
16 =  16 bit
g   Number of revolutions
12 =  12 bit
14 =  14 bit
Customized requirement
on demand
h   Function
1 =  No additional function
2 =  With reset button and
        LEDindicator
62-58HX-X X X X-G XX XX X-XX
Type a b c d e f h ji g
2 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
3 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  1024 ppr
4 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  1024 ppr
5 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  2048 ppr
6 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  2048 ppr
7 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  1024 ppr (with incremental Z)
8 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  1024 ppr (with incremental Z)
9 = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      RS422  2048 ppr (with incremental Z)
A = SSI / 5 ... 30 VDC
      HTL  2048 ppr (with incremental Z)
 N =  Industrial type
S =  Stainless steel type
Type
 = CE/UL
EX = 2/22
Hollow encoder:
219